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Description

3L Wide Mouth Jar
PETJ30120

Revision Date Modifications

Synergy Packaging14/02/130
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18/11/141 Specification review
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PET

Bottom View

Brimful: 3300±30ml
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Full Wrap Around Dimensions

Suggested Label Dimensions

Sleeve Dimensions

430.5 13
2

420.5 12
2

446

22
1


